After consultations with appropriate Federal agencies, the Review Board determined that the
following records from the House Select Committee on Assassinations may now be opened in full.

Record Number

180-10131-10320

180-10131-10323

180-10110-10007

180-10131-10342

180-10131-10343

180-10081-10347

Record Series Agency File # Description of Record

Security Classified
Testimony

Security Classified
Testimony

Security Classified
Testimony

Security Classified
Testimony

Security Classified
Testimony

Numbered Files

014721

014724

014724

014872

014874

006165

07/27/78 deposition of
James C. Michael, 21 pgs.

05/30/78 deposition of
Yuri Nosenko, 40 pgs.

06/19/78 deposition of
Yuri Nosenko, 99 pgs.

11/03/78 deposition of
E. Howard Hunt, 87 pgs.

08/17/78 deposition of
J. Lee Rankin, 34 pgs.

A 6-page portion of

this 140-page file had

been withdrawn and
referred to the CIA; this
release constitutes the
previously referred pages:
a 02/26/78 communica-
tion from Dr. Pierre Finck
to the HSCA.



