After consultations with appropriate Federal agencies, the Review Board determined that the following records from the House Select Committee on Assassinations may now be opened in full.

Record Number	Record Series Agence	y File # Descri	iption of Record
180-10131-10320	Security Classified Testimony	014721	07/27/78 deposition of James C. Michael, 21 pgs.
180-10131-10323	Security Classified Testimony	014724	05/30/78 deposition of Yuri Nosenko, 40 pgs.
180-10110-10007	Security Classified Testimony	014724	06/19/78 deposition of Yuri Nosenko, 99 pgs.
180-10131-10342	Security Classified Testimony	014872	11/03/78 deposition of E. Howard Hunt, 87 pgs.
180-10131-10343	Security Classified Testimony	014874	08/17/78 deposition of J. Lee Rankin, 34 pgs.
180-10081-10347	Numbered Files	006165 this 140-page	
			been withdrawn and referred to the CIA; this release constitutes the previously referred pages: a 02/26/78 communica- tion from Dr. Pierre Finck

to the HSCA.